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Halowe zawody - LDK 
LUBLIN, 12.11.2022 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
60 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 9 13:00 

 1 ŚLIWIŃSKI Maksymilian 22.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.81      
 2 KISIELEWSKI Maksymilian 11.04.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 8.86  PB    
 3 ŁOPATNIUK Piotr 21.09.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.50      
 4 DENISIUK Kacper 03.03.2011 Lubelskie LU 9.87      
 5 STANIKOWSKI Jakub 24.08.2011 Lubelskie LU DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 9 13:00 

 1 PIENIAK Bartosz 02.04.2011 Lubelskie LU 8.87      
 2 MENDYK Olav 30.04.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.82      
 3 JASKÓLSKI Piotr 14.02.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.99      
 4 ZGÓRKA Antoni 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.28      
 5 WÓJTOWICZ Jeremi 01.01.2016 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 13.15      

 Bieg 3/ 9 13:00 

 1 MIL Nikodem 16.02.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.02      
 2 ŁOŚ Wojciech 13.12.2012 Lubelskie LU 10.38      
 3 ADAMCZYK Jakub 29.06.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.83      
 4 OPOKA Norbert 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.90      
 5 KISYLYSIA Heorhii 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.89      

 Bieg 4/ 9 13:00 

 1 CIOCH Szymon 26.12.2012 Lubelskie LU 10.49      
 2 TARNOWSKI Miłosz 15.09.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 11.15      
 3 RÓŻAŃSKI Aleksander 05.07.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 11.22      
 4 ZHUKOV Vadym 01.01.2014 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.14      
 5 CZERWIŃSKI  Grzegorz 01.01.2015 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.51      

 Bieg 5/ 9 13:00 

 1 SOCHACKI Wiktor 11.12.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.39      
 2 WRONA Bartłomiej 31.03.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.41      
 3 PAŁUBSKI Alan 01.01.2012 Lubelskie LU 9.59      
 4 LIPSKI Tymoteusz 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.27      
 5 SZCZEPAŃSKI Dawid 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.58      

 Bieg 6/ 9 13:00 

 1 TCHÓRZEWSKI Alan 31.07.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.98      
 2 IWAŃCZUK Szymon 06.08.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.38      
 3 MYDLAK Radosław 30.01.2011 Lubelskie LU 10.47      
 4 WYCHOWAŃSKI Adam 01.01.2014 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.82      

 Bieg 7/ 9 13:00 

 1 MIKULSKI Julian 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.05      
 2 TROCEWICZ Paweł 12.05.2012 Lubelskie LU 10.02      
 3 CHOŁUJ Oskar 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.19      
 4 DRAS Kacper 14.07.2013 TS Start Lublin LU 10.56      
 5 ADAMSKI Dominik 22.02.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.97      

 Bieg 8/ 9 13:00 

 1 KOMARSKI Piotr 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.89      
 2 ŻUR Aleksander 03.06.2012 Lubelskie LU 10.63      
 3 TUREK Nikodem 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.15      
 4 GERHANT Wojciech 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.52      
 5 OPOKA Norbert 30.12.2014 TS Start Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 9/ 9 13:00 

 1 STEFANIAK Franciszek 09.01.2012 Lubelskie LU 10.02      
 2 DEPTUŚ Rafał 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.57      
 3 DOMACIUK Wiktor 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.00      
 4 WACH Franciszek 27.03.2012 Lubelskie LU 11.24      
 BORYGA Kacper 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
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Skok wzwyż M U14 

 FINAŁ 14:35 

 1 ZIUBIŃSKI Kacper 14.01.2009 Lubelskie LU 1.40 

Skok w dal ze strefy M U12 

 FINAŁ 14:30 

 1 ŚLIWIŃSKI Maksymilian 22.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.51 
 2 PIENIAK Bartosz 02.04.2011 Lubelskie LU 4.40 
 3 WRONA Bartłomiej 31.03.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.15 PB  
 4 BOBRZYK Stanisław 16.02.2011 TS Start Lublin LU 4.04 
 5 MENDYK Olav 30.04.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.02 
 6 MIKULSKI Julian 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 4.02 
 7 KISIELEWSKI Maksymilian 11.04.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.95 PB  
 8 GALANT Alan 15.05.2010 Lubelskie LU 3.82 
 9 ŁOPATNIUK Piotr 21.09.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.80 
 10 SOCHACKI Wiktor 11.12.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.63 
 11 IWAŃCZUK Szymon 06.08.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 3.50 
 12 MYDLAK Radosław 30.01.2011 Lubelskie LU 3.41 
 13 ŁOŚ Wojciech 13.12.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.40 
 14 DENISIUK Kacper 03.03.2011 Lubelskie LU 3.40 
 15 CHOŁUJ Oskar 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.35 
 16 KOMARSKI Piotr 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.33 
 17 ŻUR Aleksander 03.06.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.30 
 18 WACH Franciszek 27.03.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.18 
 19 TROCEWICZ Paweł 12.05.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.16 
 20 CIOCH Szymon 26.12.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.15 
 21 DRAS Kacper 14.07.2013 TS Start Lublin LU 3.02 
 22 TUREK Nikodem 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.00 
 23 DOMACIUK Wiktor 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.93 
 24 JASKÓLSKI Piotr 14.02.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.93 
 25 ADAMCZYK Jakub 29.06.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.80 
 26 OPOKA Norbert 30.12.2014 TS Start Lublin LU 2.75 
 27 RÓŻAŃSKI Aleksander 05.07.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.70 
 28 SZCZEPAŃSKI Dawid 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.45 
 29 CZERWIŃSKI  Grzegorz 01.01.2015 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.43 
 30 WÓJTOWICZ Jeremi 01.01.2016 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.32 
 STEFANIAK Franciszek 09.01.2012 Lubelskie LU DNS 
 MIL Nikodem 16.02.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU DNS 
 STANIKOWSKI Jakub 24.08.2011 Lubelskie LU DNS 
 OPOKA Nel 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 
 BORYGA Kacper 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 
 KISYLYSIA Heorhii 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 
 DEPTUŚ Rafał 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 

Skok w dal ze strefy M U14 

 FINAŁ 13:00 

 1 KOZACZUK Jakub 09.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 5.06  PB    
 2 KUDEŁKO Damian 06.06.2009 KS Agros Zamość LU 4.87      
 3 TASZBAJEW Gabriel 01.01.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.73     

 PK 
 4 MAKARUK Błażej 06.04.2010 KS AZS-AWF Biała PodlaskaLU 4.55      
 5 BARTOŚ Bartłomiej 01.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.50      
 6 ŁUKANTY Antoni 01.05.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.44      
 7 FILIPEK Leonard 12.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.33      
 8 MILANOWSKI Mateusz 04.01.2010 Lubelskie LU 4.33      
 9 ŚLIWIŃSKI Bartłomiej 05.08.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.28      
 10 OLEJARSKI Kuba 14.07.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.23      
 11 KOŚCIUK Bartosz 24.05.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.21      
 12 BORYGA Jakub 01.01.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.19     

 PK 
 13 DEJNEK Mateusz 16.04.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.10      
 14 DMUCH Piotr 26.04.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.10      
 15 PODGÓRSKI Franciszek 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.81      
 16 DYJAK Mikołaj 01.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.75      
 17 STĘPIEŃ Oskar 31.07.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.70      
 18 MAZUREK Jan 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.94      
 KREKORA Sebastian 19.01.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU DNS      
 GALANT Alan 15.05.2010 Lubelskie LU DNS      
 BACZKURA Bartłomiej 09.10.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU DNS      
 ROSOSZCZUK Marcel 12.09.2009 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU DNS      
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 PRZEPIÓRKA Jędrzej 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 UKALSKI Dominik 21.05.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

60 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 6 13:20 

 1 KREKORA Sebastian 19.01.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 8.35  PB    
 2 KOŚCIUK Bartosz 24.05.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.26      
 GALANT Alan 15.05.2010 Lubelskie LU DNS      
 PRZEPIÓRKA Jędrzej 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 KLOC Rafał 31.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 6 13:20 

 1 JAROSZYŃSKI Adam 25.04.2009 MKS Agros Chełm LU 8.30      
 2 BORYGA Jakub 01.01.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.11     

 PK 
 3 BARANOWSKI Michał 17.03.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.27  PB    
 4 DEJNEK Mateusz 16.04.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.39      
 5 GRESZETA Piotr 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.52      

 Bieg 3/ 6 13:20 

 1 ŁUKANTY Antoni 01.05.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.33      
 2 BARTOŚ Bartłomiej 01.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.81      
 3 BACZKURA Bartłomiej 09.10.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.36      
 4 STĘPIEŃ Oskar 31.07.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.61      
 5 OLEJARSKI Kuba 14.07.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.78      

 Bieg 4/ 6 13:20 

 1 ROSOSZCZUK Marcel 12.09.2009 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 8.08      
 2 ŚLIWIŃSKI Bartłomiej 05.08.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.10      
 3 KOZACZUK Jakub 09.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.52      
 4 TASZBAJEW Gabriel 01.01.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.09     

 PK 
 5 WDOWIAK Filip 28.06.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 10.37      

 Bieg 5/ 6 13:20 

 1 BOLIBOK Rafał 04.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.79      
 2 FILIPEK Leonard 12.03.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.86      
 3 DMUCH Piotr 26.04.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 8.91      
 4 DYJAK Mikołaj 01.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.92      
 5 PODGÓRSKI Franciszek 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.06      

 Bieg 6/ 6 13:20 

 1 KUDEŁKO Damian 06.06.2009 KS Agros Zamość LU 8.25      
 2 MILANOWSKI Mateusz 04.01.2010 Lubelskie LU 8.70      
 3 MAZUREK Jan 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.86      
 UKALSKI Dominik 21.05.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
60 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 11 12:30 

 1 MOLAS Magdalena 24.01.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 9.05      
 2 DEJNEK Lena 05.10.2011 OLA Lubelskie LU 9.50  PB    
 3 GROCHOWSKA Aleksandra 01.09.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.52  PB    
 4 BRZYSKA Laura 25.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.66      
 5 ADAMCZUK Izabela 25.02.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 9.83      

 Bieg 2/ 11 12:30 

 1 MĄCZKA Julita 10.03.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 9.93      
 2 CHMIEL Alicja 04.10.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.09      
 3 HOJDA Laura 01.06.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 10.19      
 4 TOMASIEWICZ Olga 17.11.2011 Lubelskie LU 10.29      
 5 STELĄGOWSKA Weronika 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.92      

 Bieg 3/ 11 12:30 

 1 KRÓL Antonina 01.02.2011 Lubelskie LU 10.08      
 2 ROLA Karolina 29.09.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.16      
 3 PESTRAKIEWICZ Katarzyna 21.09.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 10.20      
 4 STANIAK Oliwia 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.56      
 5 KRZEWSKA Natalia 22.06.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 11.17      
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Bieg 4/ 11 12:30 

    1 STĘPIEŃ Kamila           29.06.2012 Lubelskie        LU 10.12      
 2 GRELA Amelia 19.02.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.94      
 3 CZERWIŃSKA Anna 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.17      
 4 KSCIUK Wiktoria 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 11.32      
 5 ORZEŁ Julia 01.01.2014 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 12.26      

 Bieg 5/ 11 12:30 

 1 ZYKAVA Elena 06.07.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.28      
 2 JASZCZUK Weronika 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.35  PB    
 3 ROGULSKA Alicja 06.12.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 10.63      
 4 PAKUŁA Martyna 15.09.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 10.72      
 GRZEGORCZYK Anna 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 6/ 11 12:30 

 1 DWORNICZAK Laura 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.94      
 2 SAWCZUK Milena 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 11.10      
 3 NOWACZEK Helena 19.05.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.69      
 UKALSKA Helena 10.05.2011 Lubelskie LU DNS      
 MAZUREK Zuzanna 07.10.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU DNS      

 Bieg 7/ 11 12:30 

 1 MARIAŃCZYK Hanna 25.05.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.13      
 2 KLIMEK Helena 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.36      
 3 PIETRUK Pola 19.04.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.48      
 4 GOLONKA Gabriela 13.06.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.49      
 5 GRESZETA Ewa 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.58      

 Bieg 8/ 11 12:30 

 1 SEMENIUK Ksenia 27.01.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 9.30      
 2 GRESZETA Agnieszka 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.96      
 3 NITEK Małgorzata 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.79      
 4 GROMADZKA Gabriela 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 11.48      

 Bieg 9/ 11 12:30 

 1 UŚCIMIAK Aleksandra 29.06.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.40      
 2 SPOSÓB Michalina 21.10.2014 TS Start Lublin LU 10.55      
 3 PASZKOWSKA Alicja 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 10.63      
 4 KUBAS Aleksandra 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.52      
 SZCZEPAŃSKA Oliwia 01.01.2015 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 10/ 11 12:30 

 1 ZAŚKIEWICZ Kinga 16.07.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.39      
 2 WÓJTOWICZ Brygida 01.01.2016 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.08      
 3 HODUN Michalina 24.11.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 11.15      
 4 ZGÓRKA Hanna 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 11.23      

 Bieg 11/ 11 12:30 

 1 WĘGIELSKA Lena 31.12.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.09      
 2 OPOKA Nel 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.25      
 3 SIEPKOWSKA Tola 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.52      
 4 RUTKOWSKA Gabriela 11.05.2011 Lubelskie LU 10.70      

Skok wzwyż K U14 

 FINAŁ 14:35 

 1 RAKOWIECKA Lena 07.04.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 1.30 PB  
 2 KOSTIUCHENKO Ewa 06.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 1.25 
 3 WOŁOS Aleksandra 14.09.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 1.15 
 4 GRUSZKA Natalia 12.08.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 1.15 

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12 

 FINAŁ 14:30 

 1 MOLAS Magdalena 24.01.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 4.22      
 2 SEMENIUK Ksenia 27.01.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 3.89      
 3 HOJDA Laura 01.06.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.85      
 4 MĄCZKA Julita 10.03.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 3.74      
 5 STĘPIEŃ Kamila 29.06.2012 Lubelskie LU 3.69      
 6 DWORNICZAK Laura 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.66      
 7 DEJNEK Lena 05.10.2011 OLA Lubelskie LU 3.63  PB    
 8 ADAMCZUK Izabela 25.02.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.59      
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 9 SAWCZUK Milena 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.55      
 10 ROGULSKA Alicja 06.12.2011 KS Wisła Puławy LU 3.52      
 11 GROCHOWSKA Aleksandra 01.09.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.43  PB    
 12 ZAŚKIEWICZ Kinga 16.07.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.42      
 13 KLIMEK Helena 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.40      
 14 PESTRAKIEWICZ Katarzyna 21.09.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.40      
 15 UŚCIMIAK Aleksandra 29.06.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.36      
 16 WĘGIELSKA Lena 31.12.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 3.33      
 17 JASZCZUK Weronika 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.33      
 18 STANIAK Oliwia 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.28      
 19 PAKUŁA Martyna 15.09.2011 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.28      
 20 ROLA Karolina 29.09.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.22      
 21 NITEK Małgorzata 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.11      
 22 GOLONKA Gabriela 13.06.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.07      
 23 STELĄGOWSKA Weronika 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 3.06      
 24 SPOSÓB Michalina 21.10.2014 TS Start Lublin LU 3.06      
 25 CZERWIŃSKA Anna 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.05      
 26 OPOKA Nel 01.01.2012 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.04      
 27 WÓJTOWICZ Brygida 01.01.2016 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.00      
 28 KSCIUK Wiktoria 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.92      
 29 RUTKOWSKA Gabriela 11.05.2011 Lubelskie LU 2.87      
 30 ZYKAVA Elena 06.07.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.84      
 31 GROMADZKA Gabriela 01.01.2012 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.82      
 32 SIEPKOWSKA Tola 01.01.2013 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 2.77      
 33 HODUN Michalina 24.11.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.77      
 34 PASZKOWSKA Alicja 01.01.2011 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 2.57      
 35 GRELA Amelia 19.02.2012 MKS Agros Chełm LU 2.52      
 SZCZEPAŃSKA Oliwia 01.01.2015 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 UKALSKA Helena 10.05.2011 Lubelskie LU DNS      
 KUBAS Aleksandra 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 BRZYSKA Laura 25.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 GRZEGORCZYK Anna 01.01.2011 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

Skok w dal ze strefy K U14 

 FINAŁ 13:20 

 1 MIŁOSZEWICZ Wiktoria 20.05.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.90 PB  
 2 SADURA Marta 29.01.2009 KS Wisła Puławy LU 4.78 
 3 MAKARUK Marika 06.04.2010 KS AZS-AWF Biała PodlaskaLU 4.76 
 4 WACHNA Aleksandra 08.03.2009 KS Agros Zamość LU 4.74 
 5 PIOTROWSKA Iga 14.02.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.38

 PK 
 6 TYTOŃ Katarzyna 23.09.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 4.30 PB  
 7 WŁODARCZYK Zofia 27.02.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.28

 PK 
 8 TOCZKO Laura 31.05.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.22 
 9 GORGOL Agata 08.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4.12 
 10 DANILUK Liliana 08.07.2010 KS AZS-AWF Biała PodlaskaLU 4.06 
 11 STELMASZUK Emilia 19.02.2009 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4.00 PB  
 12 WŁODARCZYK Hanna 12.12.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.88 
 13 WODYK Amanda 15.11.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.85 PB  
 14 PYSZNIAK Agelika 21.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.85 
 15 GRUSZKA Natalia 12.08.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 3.83 PB  
 16 MAJCHERSKA Monika 14.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.70 
 17 GAWRYN Jagoda 20.08.2009 TS Start Lublin LU 3.70 
 18 CHMIEL Iga 09.07.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.66 
 19 BOCHEN Emilia 04.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.62 
 20 DĘBIŃSKA Karina 23.08.2010 Lubelskie LU 3.58 
 21 ZIELIŃSKA Natalia 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.56 
 22 DYKIEL Ida 09.06.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.48 
 23 MAJCHERSKA Maja 14.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 3.47 
 24 WIELGISIAK Emilia 28.10.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 3.37 
 25 KRZYKOWSKA Karolina 21.07.2010 Lubelskie LU 3.32 
 26 ZIENKIEWICZ Marcelina 16.05.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 3.24 
 27 SZYMANOWSKA Aleksandra 12.10.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 3.03 
 GROCHOWSKA Karolina 01.01.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU DNS 
 BAĆMAGA Dominika 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 
 GOLJANEK Milena 06.05.2010 Lubelskie LU DNS 
 ZIĘBA Zofia 17.12.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS 
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60 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 8 14:00 

      1 MIŁOSZEWICZ Wiktoria    20.05.2009            AZS UMCS Lublin        LU 8.59  PB    
 2 WACHNA Aleksandra 08.03.2009 KS Agros Zamość LU 8.61  PB    
 3 PIOTROWSKA Iga 14.02.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8.78     PB    PK 
 4 HRYSZKO Wiktoria 01.01.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 8.95  PB    
 5 BOCHEN Emilia 04.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.73      

 Bieg 2/ 8 14:00 

 1 WŁODARCZYK Zofia 27.02.2008 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.19     PB    PK 
 2 RADKOWSKA Martyna 01.01.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 9.47  PB    
 3 DOLIŃSKA Maja 27.05.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.63  PB    
 4 STELMASZUK Emilia 19.02.2009 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.72  PB    
 5 GRUSZKA Natalia 12.08.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 10.38  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 8 14:00 

 1 WŁODARCZYK Hanna 12.12.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.38      
 2 TOCZKO Laura 31.05.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.44      
 3 GROCHOWSKA Karolina 01.01.2010 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.61      
 4 SZYMANOWSKA Aleksandra 12.10.2010 TS Start Lublin LU 10.86      
 ZIĘBA Zofia 17.12.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      

 Bieg 4/ 8 14:00 

 1 SADURA Marta 29.01.2009 KS Wisła Puławy LU 8.78      
 2 CZUPRYNA Wiktoria 01.11.2008 MKS Żak Biała Podlaska LU 9.21     

 PK 
 3 GORGOL Agata 08.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.35      
 4 PYSZNIAK Agelika 21.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.69      
 5 ZIENKIEWICZ Marcelina 16.05.2010 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.72      

 Bieg 5/ 8 14:00 

 1 WIELGISIAK Emilia 28.10.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 9.17      
 2 ZACHARCZUK Kinga 11.02.2009 MKS Agros Chełm LU 9.42      
 3 ZIELIŃSKA Natalia 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.49      
 4 MAJCHERSKA Maja 14.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.58      
 KRZYKOWSKA Karolina 21.07.2010 Lubelskie LU DNS      

 Bieg 6/ 8 14:00 

 1 DYKIEL Ida 09.06.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.24      
 2 MAJCHERSKA Monika 14.04.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 10.43      
 BAĆMAGA Dominika 01.01.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU DNS      
 GOLJANEK Milena 06.05.2010 Lubelskie LU DNS      

 Bieg 7/ 8 14:00 

 1 TYTOŃ Katarzyna 23.09.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 9.24      
 2 CHMIEL Iga 09.07.2010 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.47      
 3 KOSTIUCHENKO Ewa 06.01.2009 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9.70      
 4 DĘBIŃSKA Karina 23.08.2010 Lubelskie LU 10.20      

 Bieg 8/ 8 14:00 

 1 DANILUK Liliana 08.07.2010 KS AZS-AWF Biała PodlaskaLU 9.32      
 2 GAWRYN Jagoda 20.08.2009 TS Start Lublin LU 9.65      
 3 WODYK Amanda 15.11.2010 KS Agros Zamość LU 10.06      


